
LOT 7 BLOCK WEST COLUMBIA EAST-W

812-260, 873-2728, WD 928-2608, 

HILLHOUSE LEE DAVID/HILLHOUSE KRYSTAL DIANE
4062 SW OLD WIRE RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

35-5S-16-03755-010

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35516.010 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

02/26/2020 BC 4.00 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
3

107,588
8,675
24,000

140,263
69,509
70,754

HX HB VX 13 70,754
0

140,263
0

140,263

1374/2780 12/21/2018 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONDA K HALL

LEE DAVID & KRYSTAL

1357/2626 3/23/2018 WD Q I 01 69,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONDA K HALL

LEE DAVID & JRYSTAL
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18475 M H 125 07/03/2001

2019HX Base Yr

4062 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,765 117.9000 110.83 195,615 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1701

BAS 1,701 100 1,701 103,687

FSP 160 40 64 3,901

1,861 1,765 107,588

BAS= W63 S27 E20 FSP=  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E43 N27$.

BAS

63

27

20

43

27

FSP10

16

10

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 75

8,675

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


